

# Perfect Print. Every time. On all your printers.

Avery Dennison MPI 3300 StaFlat<sup>™</sup> Series

You can now benefit from performance and productivity improvements and eliminate unwanted waste by switching to Avery Dennison MPI 3300 StaFlat<sup>™</sup> Series. Suitable for all your promotional graphics needs featuring a two-side PE coated StaFlat liner, and available with a range of permanent, removable and opaque adhesives.

#### Effortless print on any digital inkjet platform

Load the roll on to the printer and stand back and watch the MPI 3300 do it's thing. No matter what your print platform roll-to-roll or flatbed, eco-solvent, latex or UV curable - MPI 3300 is optimised to suit all digital inkjet printing methods and across a wider range of conditions.

#### Eye-catching quality and colours that "pop"

Exceptional colour vibrancy and image detail will make your images and colours "pop" and across a wider range of conditions.

## Quality and performance backed by leading finished graphics warranty

We have pushed our products through the most advanced and gruelling testing process to ensure you have ultimate peace of mind through our ICS Warranty.



#### productoverview



#### **RECOMMENDED USES:**

- > Temporary promotional and point-of-sale advertising
- > Short Term signage
- > Exhibition graphics
- > Real estate signage

#### FEATURES:

- > 90µm gloss white, with up to 3-year durability. Premium grade monomeric calendered film provides excellent printability every time and is backed by industry leading finished graphics warranty.
- > 2-side PE coated StaFlat liner. "Plug and Print" handling performance across all major print platforms.
- > MPI 3300 Gloss White Permanent StaFlat, MPI 3301 Gloss White Removable StaFlat and MPI 3302 Gloss White Grey Removable StaFlat come in both 1.37m x 50m & 1.52m x 50m sizes.





### AveryDennisonGrsANZ

WARRANTY - All Avery Dennison statements, technical information and recommendations are based on tests believed to be reliable but do not constitute a guarantee or warranty.

All Avery Dennison products are sold with the understanding that purchaser has independently determined the suitability of such products for its purposes. Avery Dennison products are warranted to be free of defects in material or workmanship for a period of one year from the date of shipment. Should a defect be communicated to Avery Dennison within that time frame, Avery Dennison will evaluate and determine the existence of the defect and further decide, at its sole discretion, to either replace the defective product without charge or compensate it with a credit note in such amount as Avery Dennison deems reasonable. Avery Dennison shall have no responsibility beyond the replacement value of the defective product nor shall in any way be liable or responsible for consequential or incidental damages. ANY OTHER WARRANTY, WHETHER EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, OR WHETHER OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR USE OR OTHERWISE, SHALL BE EXCLUDED. NO WAIVER, ALTERATION, ADDITION OR MODIFICATION OF THE FOREGOING CONDITIONS SHALL BE VALID UNLESS MADE IN WRITING AND SIGNED BY AN EXECUTIVE OFFICER OF AVERY DENNISON.

©2017 Avery Dennison Corporation. All rights reserved. Avery Dennison and all other Avery Dennison brands, this publication, its content, product names and codes are owned by Avery Dennison Corporation. All other brands and product names are trademarks of their respective owners. This publication must not be used, copied or reproduced in whole or in part for any purposes other than marketing by Avery Dennison.

